Rank Bib

Num

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Rank Bib

Num

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Auckland Anniversary Day 2026

Manly Sailing Club

Auckland Anniversary Day 2026

Wingfoil Gold Fleet Division

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailor Name

Sean Herbert

Jacob Pye

Kosta Gladiadis

Finn Pye

Hammish
Dunning Beck

Joshua Bull

Logan Dunning

Beck

Yuri Cowan

Riley Peet

Mahia Pepper

Tim Richards

Ollie Sparks

Sail
Number

43

36

41

34

49

50

33

35

45

Gender Division

M

M

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Wingfoil
Gold Fleet

Club
Manly
SC

Manly
SC

Manly
SC

Manly
SC

Manly
SC

Pupuke
BC

Pupuke
BC

R1

(3.0)

2.0

1.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

(13.0

DN
8.0

10.

C)

0

Wingfoil Silver Fleet Division

R2

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

(8.0)

6.0

7.0

10.0

9.0

(11.0)

(12.0)

R3

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

11.0

8.0

R4

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

RS

1.0

2.0

(5.0)

(7.0)

3.0

4.0

(9.0) 6.0

10.0 8.0

7.0

8.0

(12.0)

11.0

11.0 9.0

12.0 10.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailor Name

Scott
Randell
Adam Mark
Luke
Stevenson

Zoe Wilson

Cris Brodie

Richard
Taylor

Sail
Number

61

58

57

62

56

51

Gender Division

M

M

Wingfoil
Silver Fleet

Wingfoil
Silver Fleet

Wingfoil
Silver Fleet

Wingfoil
Silver Fleet

Wingfoil
Silver Fleet

Wingfoil
Silver Fleet

Club R1
(1.0)
2.0
10.0
Manly  (11.0)
SC
(12.0)
5.0

R2

1.0

4.0

2.0

6.0

7.0

3.0

R3

1.0

3.0

(11.0)

6.0

4.0

5.0

R4

1.0

6.0

5.0

9.0

2.0

8.0

RS

1.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

7.0

(11.0)

2.0

(6.0)

3.0

7.0

8.0

11.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

R6

1.0

(7.0)

2.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

Total

8.0

15.0

21.0

26.0

28.0

31.0

42.0

55.0

59.0

62.0

60.0

64.0

Total

6.0

26.0

33.0

37.0

38.0

37.0

Nett

5.0

10.0

16.0

19.0

22.0

23.0

33.0

42.0

47.0

49.0

49.0

52.0

Nett

5.0

19.0

22.0

26.0

26.0

26.0



Jordan Wingfoil Manly 7.0 50 20 7.0 6.0 (8.0) 35.0 27.0
Cheng Silver Fleet
CristanaC 54 Wingfoil 4.0 7.0 (12.0) 9.0 12.0 52.0 40.0
Brodie Silver Fleet

11th Valentina Wingfoil Manly (16.0 15.0 10.0 4.0 .0 10.0 65.0 49.0
Gladiadis Silver Fleet DNC)

13th Kevin Peet Wingfoil (16.0 14.0 16.0 3.0 8.0 13.0 700 54.0

Silver Fleet DNC) DNC

15th Hamish Wingfoil 3.0 11.0 (16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 78.0 62.0

Wilcox Silver Fleet RET) RET RET DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com
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