

Auckland Anniversary Day 2026

Manly Sailing Club

Auckland Anniversary Day 2026

Wingfoil Gold Fleet Division

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bib Num	Sailor Name	Sail Number	Gender	Division	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st		Sean Herbert	43	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet	Manly SC	(3.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	8.0	5.0
2nd		Jacob Pye	47	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet	Manly SC	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	(5.0)	15.0	10.0
3rd		Kosta Gladiadis	48	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet	Manly SC	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	(5.0)	4.0	21.0	16.0
4th		Finn Pye	36	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet	Manly SC	6.0	3.0	3.0	5.0	(7.0)	2.0	26.0	19.0
5th		Hammish Dunning Beck	41	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet		5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	(6.0)	28.0	22.0
6th		Joshua Bull	34	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet	Manly SC	4.0	(8.0)	6.0	6.0	4.0	3.0	31.0	23.0
7th		Logan Dunning Beck	49	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet		7.0	6.0	7.0	(9.0)	6.0	7.0	42.0	33.0
8th		Yuri Cowan	50	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet	Pupuke BC	(13.0 DNC)	7.0	9.0	10.0	8.0	8.0	55.0	42.0
9th		Riley Peet	33	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet		9.0	10.0	10.0	7.0	(12.0)	11.0	59.0	47.0
10th		Mahia Pepper	35	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet	Pupuke BC	(13.0 DNC)	9.0	12.0	8.0	11.0	9.0	62.0	49.0
11th		Tim Richards	45	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet		8.0	(11.0)	11.0	11.0	9.0	10.0	60.0	49.0
12th		Ollie Sparks	44	M	Wingfoil Gold Fleet		10.0	(12.0)	8.0	12.0	10.0	12.0	64.0	52.0

Wingfoil Silver Fleet Division

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bib Num	Sailor Name	Sail Number	Gender	Division	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st		Scott Randell	61	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	6.0	5.0
2nd		Adam Mark	58	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		2.0	4.0	3.0	6.0	4.0	(7.0)	26.0	19.0
3rd		Luke Stevenson	57	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		10.0	2.0	(11.0)	5.0	3.0	2.0	33.0	22.0
4th		Zoe Wilson	62	F	Wingfoil Silver Fleet	Manly SC	(11.0)	6.0	6.0	9.0	2.0	3.0	37.0	26.0
5th		Cris Brodie	56	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		(12.0)	7.0	4.0	2.0	7.0	6.0	38.0	26.0
6th		Richard Taylor	51	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		5.0	3.0	5.0	8.0	(11.0)	5.0	37.0	26.0

Rank	Bib Num	Sailor Name	Sail Number	Gender	Division	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
7th		Jordan Cheng	66	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet	Manly SC	7.0	5.0	2.0	7.0	6.0	(8.0)	35.0	27.0
8th		Hugo Davies	59	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		6.0	12.0	12.0	(14.0)	5.0	4.0	53.0	39.0
9th		Cristiana C Brodie	54	F	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		4.0	8.0	7.0	(12.0)	9.0	12.0	52.0	40.0
10th		Ray Davies	53	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		9.0	9.0	9.0	11.0	(12.0)	9.0	59.0	47.0
11th		Valentina Gladiadis	65	F	Wingfoil Silver Fleet	Manly SC	(16.0 DNC)	15.0	10.0	4.0	10.0	10.0	65.0	49.0
12th		Jackson Cheng	68	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		(13.0)	10.0	8.0	10.0	13.0	11.0	65.0	52.0
13th		Kevin Peet	60	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		(16.0 DNC)	14.0	16.0 DNC	3.0	8.0	13.0	70.0	54.0
14th		Hannes Hille	52	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		8.0	13.0	13.0	13.0	(14.0)	14.0	75.0	61.0
15th		Hamish Wilcox	55	M	Wingfoil Silver Fleet		3.0	11.0	(16.0 RET)	16.0 RET	16.0 RET	16.0 DNC	78.0	62.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com